
What are the new mastery symbols on planets exactly? I seem to have one that
constantly changes planets and have no idea what it means
Screenshot

Self explanatory. No idea what this is or why it keeps changing what planet it's on.
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Whirledfox • 2mo ago • Edited 2mo ago
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**EDIT: it seems to indicate that you have all nodes available.

I had assumed it indicated that you complete the planet on steel path.

The Kuva Fortress moves around. Are you sure it's changing planets and not that the Kuva Fortress is just
movin'?

Samakira • 2mo ago
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i got one on deimos, and i have not SP cleared it.

datacube1337 • 2mo ago

26 Reply

not completed but more like "you have all nodes accessible"

Eggst3rs • 2mo ago

272 Reply

It doesn't actually mean you've completed the all the steel path nodes on a planet, at least for me, it means
you've unlocked all steel path nodes for the planet. Whether that's what they intended, or that it's a bug, who
knows
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No because earth and mercury have it for me but not venus

TheTruWork • 2mo ago
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After reading some comments, No One knows what the hell it means...
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PsychoticSane • 2mo ago
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From what I've seen, the steel path cleared icon shows up when you can access every node on the planet,
even if you haven't done those nodes and completed the planet. There might also be some logic with how
junctions an connected planets work, but afaik it's just the nodes.

Reasoning is as follows:

Ive yet to unlock all the Europa missions, it says not completed.

I've yet to do all the nodes on jupiter but at least unlocked them, done all the junctions, says completed.

I've yet to do all the nodes or the junction for ceres, and haven't done the junction, also completed

I have done all the nodes but not the junction for earth, also completed

When I unlocked the last mars node, it became marked completed

ItsRainingDestroyers • 2mo ago
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